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No.

()
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17
18
19
20

21
2
23

24

NAME

(2)

RESHMA'V.

MARGERETTE MARIA
REGI

LIDIYAMOL M SUNNY

ANJITHATP

KRISHNENDU T.
KRISHNA

BISMI S.
AISWARYA G NAIR
AISWARYAL.S.

ALPHONSA MARIA
THOMAS

MARTIN BENNY
REBAS MOSAHI K.K.

MANU KURIAKOSE
ZACHARIAH

CHRISTIN WILSON
ANANDHU S8.8.
MEENU MIDHIN K A
SUJITH K.G.

MEESHMA K M
AFSALTM
RESHMA M.
SUBEESH S.

SWAPNA §
LINTATHOMAS
RAMSHAD AR

'HALFASH T H.

This 1s a dignally signed Gazette
Authenticity may be venfied through https:/compose.kerala.pov.in

DATE OF DISCIPLINE
BIRTH
(3) (4)

2015 INDIVIDUAL
09/05/1994 TAEKWONDO
29/05/1997 TAEKWONDO

07/06/1994 CYCLING
19/04/1994 CYCLING
16/08/1993 CYCLING
08/08/1695 CYCLING
25/05/1991 FENCING
02/03/1996 TAEKWONDO
07/02/1991 BOXING
30/03/1994 JUDO
26/07/1987 ATHLETICS
08/11/1993 ATHLETICS
19/05/1994 ATHLETICS

20/07/1994 TAEKWONDO
29/06/1997 TAEKWONDO

29/05/1993 CANOEING &
KAYAKING
24/06/1992 ATHLETICS
03/01/1993 FENCING
20/05/1993 TAEKWONDO
04/08/1993 CANOEING &
KAYAKING
30/05/1994 WRESTLING

21/06/1994 WEIGHTLIFTING
25/08/1994 WEIGHTLIFTING
18/10/1994 TAEKWONDO

70
65

45

45

45

35
35
35

35
30
25

20
20
20
20

PRIORITY
POINT

(5)

45, 35, 30, 25
45

45. 45, 40. 40,
35;35, 35,35

45, 40, 35, 35,
35

40, 40

35.55;35,35
35
30

20

REMARKS

(6)
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10
11
12

14
15
16
17
18

20
21
22
23

ANJANA PR,

ABHIRAJ K

ANJANA MOHAN

TINTU ABRAHAM
ATHIRA SHYLAPPAN

LIDIYAMOL M SUNNY
JOSNA CHRISTY JOSE
ASWANY A

MANU KURIAKOSE

ZACHARIAH

ANQOP D.
AISWARYA G NAIR
SHIBINLAL S.S.

'MALAVIKA ] K
BISMI S.

SUBEESH §

RESHMA
RAVEENDRAN

ASWATHY M.R.

HRIDYAT.
ANJITHATP
SAMAN M. RASHEED

SRUTHI N.

ASWATHY FRANCIS K
CISILY ANCY C.A.

NIMYAN A,

SRUTHI K P
ANJANA MOHAN

SUBHASH K K
JIMSHAD U

NASARUDHEEN
CHERIYATH

'USMAN ASHIK K.

This is a digitally signed Gazete
Authenticity may be veritied through https://compose kerala gov.in

RESERVE LIST

14/05/1995  TAEKWONDO
04/01/1997 CYCLING
18/07/1997 AQUATICS
2015 TEAM
30/05/1989 HANDBALL
29/12/1997  CANOEING &
KAYAKING
07/06/1994 CYCLING
28/03/1997 FENCING
07/05/1994 ROWING
© 08/11/1993 ATHLETICS
14/03/1994 ATHLETICS
25/05/1991 FENCING
25/12/1992 AQUATICS
' 18/07/1997  BADMINTON
08/08/1995 CYCLING
01/05/1991  CANOEING &
KAYAKING
12/05/1992 SOFTBALL
06/12/1992 SOFTBALL
03/01/1993 SOFTBALL
19/04/1994 CYCLING
09/08/1994 SOFTBALL
21/03/1995 SOFTBALL
20/07/1995 SOFTBALL
18/12/1996 SOFTBALL
11/07/1997 SOFTBALL
09/07/1996 BADMINTON
18/07/1997 AQUATICS
RESERVE LIST
20/05/1980 ROWING
10/06/1987 FOOTBALL
06/02/1988 FOOTBALL
17/02/1991 FOOTBALL

20
20
20

65

45
45
45
45

45
40
40
40
40
40

40

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
35
35

20

45, 40, 40, 40,
40, 40, 40, 40,
40

45,40
45
40, 40
40, 25

20
40. 40. 30
35, 20, 20
35
20,20

35,30
25,20, 20
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22
23
24

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37

SAJU S
ARUNTS
HARIKRISHNAN J.

SERAHA SHEELA
JACOB

ARYAR G
JELITTAP
SUJITH K.G.

AKHIL KUMAR C S

VYSHAK S §
MOHAMMED YASIN C
ANU JAYAPAL
LIKHIN S
ANJALIJOSE

DESTY SUNNY
BHARATHAN K K

SHIHABUDEEN K K

MUHAMMED SHIYAS
PU

SHI L

DEEPASRI P G
VINU JOSEPH
SRUTHI JOHNEY
SIMI JOSEPH
GOPIKA R. NAIR
NANDU G. NAIR
ADARSH M.
SABARI S.
ATHIRA SASI
MARIYA SHAII
AKHILA ANIL
NIKSY THOMAS
GEETHU MOHANAN
ATHIRA G

RAGI L. V.

This is a digitally signed Gazette

Authenticity may be verified through https:/compose kerala gov in

30/05/1992
19/01/1995
18/05/1997

04/12/1997

06/01/1995
10/04/1995
29/05/1993

09/05/1995

05/12/1993
01/04/1994
27/06/1994
24/12/1994
24/05/1996
05/01/1991
07/03/1992
30/03/1992
14/05/1993

22/05/1993
02/05/1994
11/05/1994
13/08/1994
20/10/1994
02/11/1994
28/11/1994
06/03/1995
13/05/1995
12/10/1995
28/11/1995
27/04/1996

27/10/1996

26/03/1997
15/04/1996
04/01/1996

ROWING
ROWING
CANOEING &
KAYAKING

TABLE TENNIS

VOLLEYBALL
VOLLEYBALL

CANOEING &
KAYAKING

CANOEING &
KAYAKING

ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS
FOOTBALL
FOOTBALL
FOOTBALL

AQUATICS
VOLLEYBALL
FOOTBALL
VOLLEYBALL
ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS
AQUATICS
AQUATICS
AQUATICS
ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS
FENCING
VOLLEYBALL
ATHLETICS
AQUATICS
AQUATICS

30

30

30
30

30
30
30
30
30

25
25
20, 20

20,20

20, 20

NMR
NMR
NMR
NMR
NMR



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

STANLY EDWIN
LIPIN V.P.

NAHAS PA.

RAKHEEM G
MAJU K R
AFSALK A

.AKHILPH

DIVYAAS.

EBIN K.S
JEESHMAK P
LINCY E.
ABHIJITH VK
NIKHILA JOSEPH

MARGERETTE MARIA
REGI
LIDIYAMOL M SUNNY

ANJITHATP
RESHMA V.
HARITHA C K

BISMI S.

KRISHNENDU T.
KRISHNA

LUIT.

SAYANA PO
AISWARYA G NAIR
AISWARYAL.S.

FEMI GEORGE

TINU MARIYATOMY
ABHIRAJ K

ANITHA K

MEENU MIDHIN K A
JYOTHI KRISHNA
UNAIS S.

This is a digitally signed Gazelte

Authenticity muy be verified through https://compose. kerala govan

14/05/1990
09/06/1990
01/04/1991
09/05/1991
02/02/1992
14/04/1992
21/04/1992
20/05/1992
26/11/1992
11/03/1993
10/05/1993

03/06/1993

10/06/1993

FOOTBALL
FOOTBALL
FOOTBALL
VOLLEYBALL
FOOTBALL
FOOTBALL
ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS
FOOTBALL
ATHLETICS
VOLLEYBALL
AQUATICS
ATHLETICS

2016 INDIVIDUAL

29/05/1997

07/06/1994

19/04/1994
09/05/1994
29/10/1997

08/08/1995

16/08/1993

15/12/1995

11/03/1998

25/05/1991
02/03/1996
20/08/1993
27/02/1996
04/01/1997
15/02/1998
29/06/1997
09/07/1992
11/07/1992

TAEKWONDO

CYCLING

CYCLING
TAEKWONDO
TAEKWONDO

CYCLING

CYCLING

TAEKWONDO
ATHLETICS
FENCING
TAEKWONDO
ATHLETICS
CYCLING
CYCLING
FENCING
TAEKWONDO
ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS

25
25
25
25

65

60

45
45
45

40

40

40
35
35
35
35
30
30

25
25

00, 45

55.45,45, 45,

45, 45, 45, 40,

40, 35, 35, 35,
35

45, 40, 35, 35
40, 30
30

35;:35; 35,35
35

35
30

20,20

20




14
15
16
17
18
19
20

MANU KURIAKOSE
ZACHARIAH

CHRISTIN WILSON

AJEESHMA
MAHESWARAN

RESHMA M,
LINTA THOMAS
SARANYAP.C.

JERIN JOSEPH
ANJALI JOSE

SWATHY SUNDAR M.

ARCHANAMP

TINTU ABRAHAM
REHENESH T.P.

LIDIYAMOL M SUNNY

JOSNA CHRISTY JOSE
ATHIRA SHYLAPPAN

ANITHA K

MANU KURIAKOSE
ZACHARIAH

ANJITHATP
ASWANY A
ATHIRA G.
ANOOP D.
NAYANAKT

KRISHNENDU T.
KRISHNA

MRIDULA M. NAIR
POOJA S.
AISWARYA G NAIR
SHIBINLAL 8.8
BISMI §.

SRUTHI JOHNEY
SUBEESH S

This is a digitally signed Gazetie
Authenticity may be venfied through https://compose kerala.gov.in

08/11/1993

19/05/1994
27/06/1998

20/05/1993
21/06/1994
01/12/1995

01/03/1996
24/05/1996
04/06/1997
26/07/1997

30/05/1989
13/02/1993
07/06/1994

28/03/1997
29/12/1997

15/02/1998
08/11/1993

10/04/1004
07/05/1994
15/04/1996
14/03/1994
12/10/1994
16/08/1993

21/05/1996
01/09/1997
25/05/1991
25/12/1992
08/08/1995
13/08/1994
01/05/1991

6

ATHLETICS

ATHLETICS
GYMNASTICS

TAEKWONDO
WEIGHTLIFTING
ARCHERY
RESERVE LIST
ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS
AQUATICS
CYCLING
2016 TEAM
HANDBALL
FOOTBALL
CYCLING

FENCING

CANOEING &
KAYAKING

FENCING
ATHLETICS

CYCLING
ROWING
AQUATICS
ATHLETICS
FENCING
CYCLING

AQUATICS
AQUATICS
FENCING
AQUATICS
CYCLING
VOLLEYBALL
CANOEING &

65
35
45

45

45
45

45
45
45
45
45
45

45
45
40

40
40
40

45,45, 45, 40,
40

45,45, 30

45, 40. 40, 40,
40. 40, 40, 40,
40, 40. 40

45,30
40

40
35,35
25,20, 20
20
20

40
35,20
20, 20

20




21
22

SHILPA K.E.
AKHILA ANIL

MALAVIKA J K
AARCHAS G
ROBIN THOMAS

SERAHA SHEELA
JACOB

VIVEK G L

SREE CHIRAG
MUKUNDAN

ANJALI JOSE
NIKSY THOMAS
LIKHIN S

'DESTY SUNNY

ANU THOMAS

'DEEPASRI P G

SHIELDA A.P.
BINU SUSAN PAUL
SIMI JOSEPH

IGOPIKA R. NAIR
ARYAR G

JELITTAP
SABARI S.

' ATHIRA SASI
MARIYA SHAJI

SHILPA K
JERIN JOSEPH

GEETHU MOHANAN

ARUN M.

HARSHA JOSE
RAGI LLV.

AMALA VINOD
NAMITHA N.
VIDHYA K.K.
SARANYAPC.

This is a digitally signed Gazeue.
Authenticity may be venified through https:/compose kerala gov.n/

01/01/1994
27/04/1996

18/07/1997
27/09/1997
12/12/1997

04/12/1997

30/05/1989
14/06/1997

24/05/1996
27/10/1996
24/12/1994
05/01/1991
20/02/1993
02/05/1994
04/08/1994
23/09/1994
20/10/1994

02/11/1994

06/01/1995
10/04/1995
13/05/1995
12/10/1995
28/11/1995
12/01/1996
01/03/1996
26/03/1997
05/06/1996
14/05/1996
04/01/1996
20/09/1997
31/08/1995
22/11/1995
01/12/1995

KAYAKING
VOLLEYBALL
FENCING
RESERVE LIST
BADMINTON
FENCING
CANOEING &
KAYAKING
TABLE TENNIS

TENNIS
RIFLE SHOOTING

ATHLETICS
VOLLEYBALL
ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS
BASKETBALL
VOLLEYBALL
ATHLETICS
FENCING
ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS
VOLLEYBALL
VOLLEYBALL
AQUATICS
ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS
BASKETBALL
ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS
AQUATICS
CYCLING
AQUATICS
CYCLING
ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS
ARCHERY

40
40

40
40
40

35

35
35

30
20

25,20
20. 20, 20
20,20
20, 20
20
20

NMR

NMR



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

(3]

TINU MARIYA TOMY
LINCY E.

SRUTHIRAJ U.V.
KEERTHI M
ASWATHI V A

HENA PAUL
VIJIINAKB
ATHEENA R

SAMEER T.

NASAR P A

FASILK M

JINSE K. JOHN
NANDHU VS.
ANOOP V C

ANGEL C VARGHESE
RAHULR.
MOHAMED ATHIF N M

MUHAMMED JALAL K
[

ASHIK A S

LIDIYAMOL M SUNNY

MARGERETTE MARIA
REGI

GEETHU RAJ N.

JOSNA CHRISTY JOSE
HARITHAC K

TINU MARIYATOMY
RESHMA V.

e 181819

SAYANA PO

AYOOB P K

AKSHAY R

AJITH BABU
ABHIRAJ K

This is a dignally signed Gazene.

Authenticity may be verified through hitps://compose.kerala.gov.in

27/02/1996
10/05/1993
09/07/1994
02/02/1995
04/02/1995
26/06/1996
06/02/1997
10/06/1997
01/05/1990
03/06/1992
28/07/1992
10/11/1992
07/01/1993
20/02/1993
03/06/1993
09/07/1993
28/07/1993
21/03/1994

1 1/04/1994

CYCLING
VOLLEYBALL
ATHLETICS
VOLLEYBALL
VOLLEYBALL
VOLLEYBALL
VOLLEYBALL
VOLLEYBALL
FOOTBALL
FOOTBALL
FOOTBALL
FOOTBALL
AQUATICS
FOOTBALL
BASKETBALL
AQUATICS
FOOTBALL
FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

2017 INDIVIDUAL

07/06/1994

29/05/1997

26/12/1995

28/03/1997
29/10/1997
27/02/1996
09/05/1994
15/12/1995
11/03/1998
25/05/1984
30/08/1997
07/05/1998
04/01/1997

CYCLING

TAEKWONDO

CYCLING

FENCING
TAEKWONDO
CYCLING
TAEKWONDO
TAEKWONDO
ATHLETICS
WUSHU
ATHLETICS
ARCHERY
CYCLING

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20

60

50

45
45
40
40
40
40
35
35
30
30

20

55,45, 45, 45,
45,45, 40, 35,
3535

45.30

45, 45, 40, 40,
35,35

20

40
35

30
20, 20, 20




14 MUJEEB RAHMAN P A
15 ANITHAK
16 HARIKRISHNAN J.

17 JYOTHI KRISHNA
18 MUNEERAM S

19 DIBI SEBASTIAN
20 JERIN JOSEPH

21 MEENU MIDHIN K A
22 ANJALIJOSE

23 SAUMYAS. NAIR
24 EMISHA SHAJI

ARCHANA M P
RAJESH R.

ALISHA FRANKLIN
SHERIN JOSE
'RUMAISA K.

v B W o —

| LIDIYAMOL M SUNNY
2 JOSNA CHRISTY JOSE
3 ANITHAK
4 MRIDULA M. NAIR
5 POOJAS.

6 DRISHYAV.

7 GEETHU RAJN.

§ NAYANAKT

9 ANJITHATP

10 ATHIRA G

11 NIDHINAN,

12 ABHIRAJ A

|3 ATHIRA SHYLAPPAN

14 AKHILA ANIL
15 AARCHASG
16 ANUPAMAAS

17 JERIN JOSEPH

This 1s a diginally signed Gazeue

17/02/1994 FENCING
15/02/1998 FENCING
18/05/1997  CANOEING &
KAYAKING
09/07/1992 ATHLETICS
21/07/1996  WEIGHTLIFTING
13/09/1997 ATHLETICS
01/03/1996 ATHLETICS
29/06/1997  TAEKWONDO
24/05/1996 ATHLETICS
22/11/1996  TAEKWONDO
09/04/1997 BOXING
RESERVE LIST
26/07/1997 CYCLING
30/08/1997 AQUATICS
06/07/1998  TAEKWONDO
31/08/1998 ATHLETICS
19/09/1998  TAEKWONDO
2017 TEAM
07/06/1994 CYCLING
28/03/1997 FENCING
15/02/1998 FENCING
21/05/1996 AQUATICS
01/09/1997 AQUATICS
05/04/1999 AQUATICS
26/12/1995 CYCLING
12/10/1994 FENCING
19/04/1994 CYCLING
15/04/1996 AQUATICS
14/08/1998 AQUATICS
19/06/1999 ROWING
29/12/1997  CANOEING &
KAYAKING
27/04/1996 FENCING
27/09/1997 FENCING
29/12/1999  CANOEING &
KAYAKING
01/03/1996  ATHLETICS

Authenticity muty be verified through hitps./compuose kerala, gov.an/

30
30
25

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
40

40
40
40

40

20

20
20

45, 40
45, 30, 25
45,30
45
45
45
40, 25, 25,20
40, 20, 20

40, 40
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6

10
11

12
13

15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23

24

25

NIJT FRANCIS
SARANYAK.C.
AMALA JOSEPH
AKHIL P H
MANEESH M
PRAVITHA V.

BHAVYAMARY K.J.
ARUNIMA PM
MOHAMMED YASIN C
SAMAN M. RASHEED

SHILPA CATHERINEK

J
AMAL MANOHAR
SREEJA PS.

BENSULA MARGRET
BABY

AKHILA SUJAI
ASWANY A

SERAHA SHEELA
JACOB

ABHUITH S G
ANANDHU CHITHRAN

JIPSON JUSTUS
JITHU R
SREELEKSHMI B
SHILPAK
ANJALI JOSE
AKHIL SABU

BINU SUSAN PAUL
KEERTHI M
HENA PAUL
VIJIINAK B

HARIKRISHNAN J.

ANOOPV C

This is a digitally signed Gazetie
Authenticity may be verified through hitps://compose kerala gov.in

25/12/1996
22/09/1997
07/01/1992
21/04/1992
06/02/1993
05/05/1993

11/09/1993
05/02/1994
01/04/1994
09/08/1994
09/11/1994

10/12/1994
02/01/1996
20/02/1998

28/07/1999
07/05/1994
04/12/1997

13/07/1996
16/09/1998

04/05/1992
10/11/1999
22/12/1999
12/01/1996
24/05/1996
03/04/1997

23/09/1994
02/02/1995
26/06/1996
06/02/1997

© 18/05/1997

20/02/1993

10

SOFTBALL
SOFTBALL
SOFTBALL
ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS
SOFTBALL
RESERVE LIST
SOFTBALL
ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS
SOFTBALL
SOFTBALL

ATHLETICS
SOFTBALL
SOFTBALL

SOFTBALL
ROWING
TABLE TENNIS

FENCING

CANOEING &
KAYAKING

FOOTBALL
ROWING
ROWING

BASKETBALL

ATHLETICS

CANOEING &

KAYAKING

FENCING
VOLLEYBALL
VOLLEYBALL
VOLLEYBALL

CANOEING &
KAYAKING

FOOTBALL

40

40

40
40
40
40

40
40
40
40
40

40
40
40

40
35
35

35
35

35
35
35
30
30
30

30
30
30
30

30
30

35
35

25
20

30

30

25
25
25
25

25

20

CAPTAIN



26
27
28

29

30
31
32
33

34

35

36
L 37
38
39

40
41
42

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51

'ASHIK AS

JISS JESUS JOSE

MUHAMMED SABITH
P

MUHAMMED ENAS

RAHMAN P

AMALTP

NASAR P A
PRIYACC

MUHAMMED SHABIN
KR

VINU PRASAD K.O.

SWAPNA RAJR.S.
SHIELDA A.P.
ASWATHI V A
JOHNAMOL THOMAS
AIMAL P A

ANJU PM.

SANDEEP U N

ARJUN JAYARAJ
GOPIKA NARAYANAN
MARY AKSHAYAP.J.
HAMEEM JAMAL AK
JIBIN DEVASSY
AYANANR

SHIHAD
NELLIPARAMBAN

CHELSIA JOHNSON
FEMI POLY
CISILY ANCY C A

MARGERETTE MARIA
REGI

LIDIYAMOL M SUNNY
JOSNA CHRISTY JOSE
ANUSHA PRASAD

SUHAILPYV

This is a digitally signed Gazelie.

Authenticity may be verified through https://compose kerula. gov.in/

11/04/1994 FOOTBALL
22/06/1995 FOOTBALL
13/01/1996 FOOTBALL
23/12/1996 FOOTBALL
25/07/1997 FOOTBALL
03/06/1992 FOOTBALL
06/01/1993 SOFTBALL
07/11/1993 FOOTBALL
15/02/1994 CANOEING &
KAYAKING
27/05/1994 SOFTBALL
04/08/1994 ATHLETICS
04/02/1995 VOLLEYBALL
21/07/1995 SOFTBALL
12/11/1995 FOOTBALL
16/11/1995 ATHLETICS
09/02/1996 FOOTBALL
05/03/1996 FOOTBALL
06/03/1996 SOFTBALL
09/04/1996 SOFTBALL
08/05/1996 FOOTBALL
22/06/1996 FOOTBALL
20/07/1996 VOLLEYBALL
10/09/1996 FOOTBALL
29/09/1996 SOFTBALL
04/10/1996 BASKETBALL
18/12/1996 SOFTBALL
2018 INDIVIDUAL
29/05/1997 TAEKWONDO
07/06/1994 CYCLING
28/03/1997 FENCING
19/10/2000 CANOEING &
KAYAKING
26/06/1995 ATHLETICS

30
30
30

30

30
30
30
30

30

30
30
30

45

45
45
40

40

20
20
20

20

45,30

40, 35, 35, 35
40, 20
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ABITHA MARY
MANUEL

ANARGHA P
RESHMA V.
RAMSHAD AR
ASWIN MENON K
JAIS MATHEW
ROSMI STEPHEN
JERIN JOSEPH
DIBI SEBASTIAN

ANASWARA P M

KIRUBASHANKAR B
PRAVEENKUMAR D.
SHERIN JOSE
KARTHIKA S
NAYANAKT

MUHAMMED LUBAIB
K.

ABHUITH § G
ATHIRA SURENDRAN
SAUMYAS. NAIR

JOHNCY PK

MARIA JATSON
SUBIN JOHNY
SAYANA PO
ANJALY FRANCIS P.
RASHID A.

ALISHA FRANKLIN
RUMAISA K.
SHONIMA C
ANAGHAK M

JOSNA CHRISTY JOSE
ANITHA K

JERIN JOSEPH

POOJA S.
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24/11/1998

28/11/1999
09/05/1994
25/08/1994
18/04/1995
28/05/1995
16/04/1997
01/03/1996
13/09/1997
09/09/1998

01/01/1999

16/05/1999
31/08/1998
07/06/19%94
12/10/1994
18/11/1994

13/07/1996
21/09/1996
22/11/1996

16/09/1997
27/09/1997

06/01/1998

11/03/1998
15/06/1998
24/06/1998
06/07/1998
19/09/1998
16/10/1999
23/03/2000

28/03/1997
15/02/1998
01/03/1996
01/09/1997

ATHLETICS

KARATE
FTAEKWONDO
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
JUDO
JUDO
ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS
BOXING
TAEKWONDO
TAEKWONDO
ATHLETICS
WUSHU
FENCING
ATHLETICS

FENCING
ATHLETICS
TAEKWONDO

RESERVE LIST

JUDO
TAEKWONDO
TAEKWONDO

ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS
TAEKWONDO
TAEKWONDO
FENCING
FENCING
2018 TEAM
FENCING
FENCING
ATHLETICS
AQUATICS
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20
20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20
20

45
45
45
45
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20, 20

20

45,25
45
40, 30, 30
35
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NIDHINA N, 14/08/1998 AQUATICS 45 35
'DRISHYA V. 05/04/1999 AQUATICS 45 35
SRUTHIRAJ U.V. 09/07/1994 ATHLETICS 45 25
ANUPAMA A S. 29/12/1999 CANOEING & 40 40,40, 40,35
KAYAKING
9 ATHIRASHYLAPPAN  29/12/1997 CANOEING & 40  40,40,35
KAYAKING
10 NAYANAK T 12/10/1994 FENCING 40 40,20,20
11 AARCHASG 27/09/1997 FENCING 40 40
12 ANUSHA PRASAD 19/10/2000 CANOEING & 40 40
KAYAKING
13 NI FRANCIS 25/12/1996 SOFTBALL 40 35,30
14 SARANYAK.C. 22/09/1997 SOFTBALL 40 35,30
15 PRAVITHA V. 05/05/1993 SOFTBALL 40 35
16 SAMAN M, RASHEED 09/08/1994 SOFTBALL 40 35
17 ARCHANAM P 26/07/1997 CYCLING 40 20,20
18 AMALA JOSEPH 07/01/1992 SOFTBALL 40
19 KRISHNENDU T. 16/08/1993 CYCLING 40
KRISHNA
20 .BHAWA MARY K.J. 11/09/1993 SOFTBALL 40)
21 LIDIYAMOL M SUNNY  07/06/1994 CYCLING 40
22 SHILPA CATHERINE K 09/11/1994 SOFTBALL 40
J
23 MUHAMMED LUBAIB  18/11/1994 ATHLETICS 40
K
RESERVE LIST
1 BISMIS. 08/08/1995 CYCLING 40
2 SREEJAPS. 02/01/1996 SOFTBALL 40
3 AKHILA ANIL 27/04/1996 FENCING 40
4 SARANYAMATHEW  30/08/1997 FENCING 40
5 BENSULAMARGRET  20/02/1998 SOFTBALL 40
BABY
6 AKHILA SUJAI 28/07/1999 SOFTBALL 40
7 ANNA DOMINIC 20/05/2000 SOFTBALL 40
8 SRUTHIK P 09/07/1996  BADMINTON 35 35
9 STEPHY SAJI 12/01/1999 SOFTBALL 35 30
10 RESHMA L.B. 03/03/1999 SOFTBALL 35 30

This is a digitally signed Gazette,
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in
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37
38
39
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41
42

REHNA K.R.
ABHUITH S G
ANANDHU CHITHRAN

AMAL ASHOK AH
MILAN JAMES
NITHYAA.

RINTA CHERIYAN
ABHILASHA AK.
ARCHANA G.
AKSHAYAN.
AVANI M. L.
GOUTHAM SAIJl

SOORAIJ §
ABHAYA SOORYADAS
ANOOP APPUKUTTAN

ARYAPS
SHILPAK

MUHAMMED ENAS
RAHMAN P

SANDEEPU N
AMALTP
MAYUKHAK T
NIKSY THOMAS
ARYATS.
HENA PAUL
VIIINAK B
SALINI VK
ANILA VENU
PRIYACC
SWAPNA RAJ R.S.

MUHAMMED NABEEL
P

THAHIR ZAMAN K C
SALMANSHAK P
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13/07/1996
16/09/1998

10/04/1995
04/11/1995
24/10/1996
11/01/1998
09/02/1998
20/03/1998
11/05/1998
16/05/1998
02/11/1998

20/01/1999

09/05/1899

21/07/1999

20/11/2000
12/01/1996
23/12/1996

09/02/1996
25/07/1997
29/07/1997
27/10/1996
05/05/1995
26/06/1996
06/02/1997
10/01/1998
06/12/1998
06/01/1993
27/05/1994
21/02/1995

10/05/1995
16/05/1995

SOFTBALL
FENCING

CANOEING &

KAYAKING

KARATE

RIFLE SHOOTING

SOFTBALL
SOFTBALL
SOFTBALL
AQUATICS
SOFTBALL
SOFTBALL

CANOEING &
KAYAKING

KARATE
SOFTBALL

CANOEING &
KAYAKING

ROWING
BASKETBALL
FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL
FOOTBALL

BASKETBALL

VOLLEYBALL
ATHLETICS
VOLLEYBALL
VOLLEYBALL
ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS
SOFTBALL
SOFTBALL
FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL
FOOTBALL

35
35
335

35
35
35

35
35
35
35
35

35

35

35
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30
30
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20
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25
20
20

CAPTAIN
CAPTAIN

CAPTAIN

NMR
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43 JOHNAMOL THOMAS  21/07/1995 SOFTBALL 30
A4 .GOPIKA NARAYANAN  06/03/1996 SOFTBALL 30
45 | MARY AKSHAYAP.J. 09/04/1996 SOFTBALL 30
46 .SAJITH KS 17/04/1996 FOOTBALL 30
47 IJITHU TR 10/05/1996 FOOTBALL 30
48 AYANANR 20/07/1996 VOLLEYBALL 30
49 MUHAMMED 19/08/1996 FOOTBALL 30
SHAFEER P M
50 BUJAIRYV 25/08/1996 FOOTBALL 30
| 2019 INDIVIDUAL
1 SHEENAN.V, 22/11/1992 ATHLETICS 45 45
2 MARGERETTE MARIA  29/05/1997 TAEKWONDO 45 45
REGI
3 GAYATHRY 26/02/2001 ATHLETICS 45
SIVAKUMAR
4 JOSNA CHRISTY JOSE  28/03/1997 FENCING 40 40
5 LIDIYAMOL M SUNNY 07/06/1994 CYCLING 40 35,35
| 6 .ANUSHA PRASAD 19/10/2000 CANOEING & 40 35, 35
KAYAKING
7 .RESHMA Vs 09/05/1994 TAEKWONDO 40 35
8 RON GEORGE 16/06/1998 RIFLE SHOOTING 40 20
VALIYAVEETTIL
9 UNNIKRISHNAN § 03/04/1991 WEIGHTLIFTING 40
10 ANARGHAP 28/11/1999 KARATE 40
11 MUHAMMED AFSAL 08/05/1995 WUSHU 35
N.
12 PARVATHY G. 03/12/2001 CANOEING & 35
KAYAKING
13 SALINIVK 10/01/1998 ATHLETICS 30 25
14 JAIS MATHEW 28/05/1995 JUDO 30 20
15 ASWIN MENON K 18/04/1995 WEIGHTLIFTING 30
16 MUNEERA M S 21/07/1996 WEIGHTLIFTING 30
17 ABITHA MARY 24/11/1998 ATHLETICS 30
MANUEL
18 JERIN JOSEPH 01/03/1996 ATHLETICS 25 25,20
19 ANUPAMAAS. 29/12/1999 CANOEING & 25 25
KAYAKING
20 SNEHAMS 25/02/1996 WEIGHTLIFTING 25
2] ANASWARAPM 09/09/1998 BOXING 25
22 KIRUBASHANKAR B 01/01/1999 TAEKWONDO 23

This is a digitally signed Gazette
Authenticity may be verified through hitps.//compose.kerala.gov.n
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17
18
19
20

HARIPRASAD K
PRAVEENKUMAR D.

NAYANAK T
ABHUITH S G
ATHIRA SURENDRAN
MARIA JAISON
SUBIN JOHNY
SAYANA PO

SHERIN JOSE
SHONIMA C
SEETHAL SHAJI
LAKSHMI K.

SNEHA BIJU

JOSNA CHRISTY JOSE
POOJAS.

ANITHA K

RON GEORGE
VALIYAVEETTIL

NIDHINA N,
DRISHYA V.
SRUTHIRAJ U.V.
JERIN JOSEPH
SURYAVS.
RITHIK GIREESH
RISHI GIREESH
APARNA G.
ANUPAMA A.S.

ATHIRA SHYLAPPAN

ANUSHA PRASAD

SARANYA MATHEW
AARCHAS G
NAYANAK T
LIKHIN S
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16/05/1999

12/10/1994
13/07/1996
21/09/1996
27/09/1997
06/01/1998
11/03/1998
31/08/1998
16/10/1999
02/01/2000
22/10/2000

13/01/2001
28/03/1997
01/09/1997
15/02/1998
16/06/1998

14/08/1998
05/04/1999
09/07/1994
01/03/1996
23/11/1999
28/02/2000
28/02/2000
28/05/2000
29/12/1999

29/12/1997
19/10/2000

30/08/1997
27/09/1997
12/10/1994
24/12/1994
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JUDO
TAEKWONDO
RESERVE LIST
FENCING
FENCING
ATHLETICS
TAEKWONDO
TAEKWONDO
ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS
FENCING
BOXING
WRESTLING
2019 TEAM
ROWING
FENCING
AQUATICS
FENCING
RIFLE SHOOTING

AQUATICS
AQUATICS
ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS
AQUATICS
RIFLE SHOOTING
RIFLE SHOOTING
AQUATICS
CANOEING &
KAYAKING

CANOEING &
KAYAKING

CANOEING &
KAYAKING

FENCING

FENCING

FENCING
ATHLETICS

25
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40
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40
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21
22
23
24

25
| 26
| 27
28
29

30

LIDIYAMOL M SUNNY

FAYIZNH
JYOTHI PRASAD TK

AMEESH MOHAN
NITHYAA.

SARANYAK.C.

RINTA CHERIYAN
ABHILASHA AK.
AKSHAYAN.
NIII FRANCIS

STEPHY SAJI

RESHMA L.B

ABHAYA SOORYADAS
REHNA K.R.

ASHITHA HARI
PRAVITHA V.

SAMAN M. RASHEED
ARUN GEORGE
SRUTHI K P
ARCHANA G.
GOUTHAM SAJl

SOORAIS
SHONIMA C
ANUSREEK V
ARYAPS
ARATHY L.V.
PARVATHY G.

SALINIVK
ANILA VENU
NIKSY THOMAS
JISHA K.S.

ARYAMOL
OMANAKKUTTAN

SOORYA C.B.

This is a digitally signed Gazetie.
Authenticity may be venfied through hitps: /compaose kerala. gov.in

07/06/1994
06/05/1995

07/12/1996

05/10/1998
24/10/1996

22/09/1997

11/01/1998
09/02/1998
1 1/05/1998

© 25/12/1996
12/01/1999

03/03/1999

. 09/05/1999
25/09/1999

14/09/2000
05/05/1993
09/08/1994
08/11/1995
09/07/1996
20/03/1998
02/11/1998

20/01/1999
16/10/1999
04/11/1999
20/11/72000
28/09/2001
03/12/2001

10/01/1998
06/12/1998
27/10/1996
11/02/1999
19/08/1998

11/06/2000

CYCLING
ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS

RESERVE LIST
ATHLETICS
SOFTBALL
SOFTBALL
SOFTBALL
SOFTBALL
SOFTBALL
SOFTBALL
SOFTBALL
SOFTBALL
SOFTBALL
SOFTBALL
SOFTBALL
SOFTBALL
SOFTBALL

BADMINTON
BADMINTON
AQUATICS

CANOEING &
KAYAKING

KARATE
FENCING
FENCING
ROWING
AQUATICS

CANOEING &
KAYAKING

ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS
VOLLEYBALL
VOLLEYBALL

CANOEING &
KAYAKING

CANOEING &
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40
40

40
35
35
35
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35
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35
35
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35
35
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30

30
30
30
30
30
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KAYAKING
31 SNEHASS 27/03/1998 ATHLETICS 30 NMR
32 ABITHA MARY 24/11/1998 ATHLETICS 30 NMR
MANUEL _
33 AKHINA BABU 07/04/1999 ATHLETICS 30 NMR
34 SHILPACATHERINEK  09/11/1994 SOFTBALL 30 |
J

35 ARYAT.S. 05/05/1995 ATHLETICS 30

36 SREEJAPS. 02/01/1996 SOFTBALL 30

37 VISHNU M.G. 20/01/1996 AQUATICS 30

38 MARY AKSHAYAPJ. i 09/04/1996 SOFTBALL 30

39 CHELSIA JOHNSON 20/09/1996 SOFTBALL 30

40 VISHNU VL. 07/04/1997 AQUATICS 30

41 AIMALK.P. 15/04/1997 ATHLETICS 30

42 RANGEELAR. 25/05/1997 SOFTBALL 30

43 NARENDRAPRASADJ. 03/07/1997 AQUATICS 30

44 ANLAPA 22/07/1997 BASKETBALL 30

45 AKSHAYR.] 13/02/1998 AQUATICS 30

46 ATHULYAC.K. 14/04/1998 SOFTBALL 30

47 VISHNU PS. 02/06/1998 AQUATICS 30

43 BLESSY BABU 05/02/1999 SOFTBALL 30

49 ADHIKANP 18/05/1999 BASKETBALL 30

DISCPLINES RECOGNIZED BY SPORTS COUNCIL FOR THREE PRECEEDING YEARS BUT
NOT INCLUDED IN OLYMPICS / ASIAN GAMES (1 VACANCY FOR EACH YEAR)

2015 MAIN LIST

1 RADHIKAR. 15/02/1988 KHO-KHO 45 40,40, 30, 25
RESERVE LIST

1 RESMIVR 25/05/1991 KHO KHO 45 40, 40, 25

2 VARSHAS. | 03/07/1997 KHO KHO 45 40, 40
2016 MAIN LIST

1 NUEESHAM 25/05/1995 KHO-KHO 60 35,30
RESERVE LIST

1 AMBAREESH K.K. 16/05/1987 KALARIPAYATTU 45 15; L5

2 VISHNU VIJAYAN 25/01/1997 KALARIPAYATTU 45

2017 MAIN LIST

1 PRIYACC 06/01/1993 BASEBALL 70

This is a digitally signed Gazctte.
Authenticity may be verified through https:/fcompose kerala pov.n




1 NIJEESHAM
2 JISHNUK

I AJMALPP.

1 VINEETHR,
2 PRIYACC

1 AIMALPP.

1 VINEETHR.

2 JIBIN SABU JOHN

1 AKASH S MADHAVAN

1 NIYAS S

1 SIVADASAN R
1 NIYASS

1 SHABEERT
1 SIVADASAN R

I SREEJISHNAK S

1 MERIA C THOMAS

1 ARUNMI

SREEJISHNAK S

This 15 a digitally signed Gazelie

RESERVE LIST

25/05/1995 KHO-KHO
18/02/1997 KALARIPAYATTU
2018 MAIN LIST
23/12/1993 SOFTBALL
RESERVE LIST
04/03/1994 SOFTBALL
06/01/1993 BASEBALL
2019 MAIN LIST
23/12/1993 SOFTBALL
RESERVE LIST
04/03/1994 SOFTBALL
19/05/2001 ROLLER SKATING

DIFFERENTLY ABLED
2015 INDIVIDUAL
30/12/1988 ATHLETICS
RESERVE LIST
ATHLETICS
2015 TEAM
NO ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES

21/06/1996

2016 INDIVIDUAL

17/09/1996 ATHLETICS
RESERVE LIST
21/06/1996 ATHLETICS
2016 TEAM
31/10/1991 FOOTBALL
RESERVE LIST
17/09/1996 ATHLETICS

2017 INDIVIDUAL
29/10/1998 ATHLETICS

RESERVE LIST
ATHLETICS
2017 TEAM
VOLLEYBALL
RESERVE LIST
ATHLETICS

18/06/1999

26/09/1989

29/10/1998

Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in
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2018 INDIVIDUAL

I SREEJISHNAK S 29/10/1998 ATHLETICS 4 4,455,535,
6

RESERVE LIST

1 ABHIRAMI KRISHNA 12/08/2000 ATHLETICS 5 ST R S
Us
2018 TEAM
|  AKHIL VARGHESE 22/12/1989 VOLLEYBALL 4 3,3
RESERVE LIST
1 ANEESP 18/08/1992 VOLLEYBALL 5 5
2019 INDIVIDUAL
| JITHIN KRISHNA K P 14/11/1995 ATHLETICS 3 B
RESERVE LIST
|  ABHIRAMI KRISHNA 12/08/2000 ATHLETICS 3 9,9, 6,6
us
2019 TEAM
|  MOHAMMED SALIHP  15/03/1984 CHESS 2
K
RESERVE LIST
I ABHIRAMI KRISHNA 12/08/2000 ATHLETICS 5 3,5
Us

*NMR - New Meet Record.
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